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1

/

LICENSE
NUMBER

6tat

_6M8_..

6690

67-13

677U

6791

68314.

6*^03

7009

7051

71L.1

7198

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Kar t ley

Harman

Harmon

Ha rvey

Harris

Harmon

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Ji^m^ ^

^•wansea, S.C.
Roy B.
Batesburg, S. C

Denny Gerald
Lexington, S.G.

W1 1 11 R

Gaffney^S.j;.

Lawrence M.
Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Wesley

Columbia, S. C.

Hartley Joe Van

"Ratftshurc1. _ S.C^

Harmon

Bobby Audrey

Swansea., S. C.

Georee Paul W.

Cayce, S.C.

Harsey Ernest Dav_i_d

TTo yn p T1

^aaton,S.C.

Si dnf iv E .

Macon. Ga.

72^8 Harmon

I

.TamP* T

Columbia, S. C

_ Jack LaVerne

_7356 Harris Albert

7^373

! 7M3

_

\

—

Lfiftsville. S .C.

Harrington f-&BTTlU6~l .B_njr>

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINi)

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hp,r ' iAy i Mary Frances

Swansea, S. C.

Whitman Effie Clarke
1 Batesburg, S. C,

.Taylor

JHcCuEEy _i

Prescott

__Maiy Thelma
Lexington, S.C.

"Plula

Forest City,N.C.

Li la Mae
Columbia, S.C.

Jew some Joe Ann

Columbia, S.C.

Olamp

JelTcoat

Young

^mith

draft

iWf

Mackey

Long

Hew Zion, S.C.
Harmon Gerald Monroe Grout

Gilbert. S.C. !

7Jih:£ Harley Clifton _ . _.

7k22 1

Cavce. S.C,

Harmon -Billy Judson.
Leesville, S.C.

7ljBl j Hnrt.lfiv Charles Denzil

J512

^7-725

7767

78Ji7

J866

7882

_Z930

7995

II
H?An• ---w

8307

1 Batesburg. S.C.

Harmon

•^argis

Hnrsev"

i.lja Y^T* 1 S

Harrell

•^•artley

Hartley

Harmon

Harris

^arringtbn1"

8-^

BJ.j.27

Hartley

Hs rman
i-

•

Otis

Cayce,_ S. CL. .

Fort Jackson, S.

?Rqoo

Wfist fin"! nm'tn p , ri

HI RVfi"l and

Calvin Cooledge_,

Columbia. S. G

"Kenneth

Lowma n

..Parks.

Caughman

Stokes

Rnb^rt.p

•-

Williem.8
Ci

Barter

Jr.Gantt

V«'i 1 Hams

Sherrill Bland ! Asbill

MilTord L.

T.exi Hp-ton ._ .S.^.G_..

Crary Edward

Port Jackson, S

Idichael

West Columbia, S.

Bunch*
jt

'i'idwell

[C.

i^llisor
c

Clarence, Jr^. J Dems

Columbia^, S_.C.

1 Charles K.

Lexington, S.C.

Doretha

_^Leesjrille S C

_Patricia Anne
Swansea, S. C.

Claris.s.a..Mae.
Bishopvi lie , S . C .

._IiQro.thy_ J_e_an

Shirley Ann

Columbia, S . C .

^li.abfith

Lexingt on,S . c .

Donnie Jeaa

West Cola, £*£
Rosa Lee

Batesburg^ S.C.

uJDoris Virginia
Columbians.. C.
Barbara Joan

„ Gilbert., S...C.
Ethel Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Loyce Jeen

Columbia, S.C.

_J3.etty ._Jane
T _<^\ ^ Q T T ' ^ T T ^ Q t~*

Martha

.-.Cayce.f...S....C.._ .._.

-^mjT"? Louis 5 *•*•** 11\
Columbia, S .C.

Vpp*}

W . C n 1 umh IB, S . C. .

G.eojcgla Ann

Irene

Columbia, S. C.

PR p p-y .Tfi'pn.

S n n•wn nsen . ti . L» .

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

.PrL.

17

52

ia
i?
]|1

Ij.1

19 i
26 |

22
22

22

18

17

21

?3

17
25
18

?0

17
28

P6
?6
17

?0
21

-J.8-.

16

18
21
19

28
] ?

^, "

in
17

18
!l8

w
I 20
1Carolyn Ann i 28

Leesville, S. C.
Billie Jean

uJiDlumhia, S_C^

Jewel Nadine

Lexington, S.C.

Charlene Pntrl nn

Vur G o lumb is S C •
Greta Ann

| West Cola.. S.C.

! Rish Frances Marie
Lexington, S. C'

i_
i 23

20

White
C

Colored

W

w

w

Jtf

c

c

w

w

¥

W

W

w

w

c

w

w

. C- .

_.w.. .

¥

C

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

.Tnn ,
JTan
Jan
Jan

Aug....
Aug

A.Ug_

Aug

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

J}_e_c ..
Feb
Feb

Jun

Jun

Jul

Day Veer

26
27

I '"

-13-

5
6

2^
2l±

30

18
17
20

6

7
9

Jul 16

Get

Oct

Dec -

Jan
Peb

..Ma_y

__May_

Kay
.Tun

Jun

May-.
Jun
Jun

L_Jun_

A up-

Aug.
-Aug.

i Feb

. .¥ _

C

C

W

¥

| -

W

W

w
2l!

Jn
?f»

1 2^
20

w

w

Mar

May

May
Msy

May

May
.. .Tun
, Join.

Jun

___ A_ug

Apr
Apr
Kay_
Jun

__Jun_
"ul

JL_

^

A
16
19

a..
2J.|

26-
16-
26.

2_8_

JLO.
26.
28.
<
6

1?
13
U_
ia_

22_
J-d
ft
27
Q Q

jt_

1959
_1_959

1959

195-9

-1959
-1959

1959
1959

1.959-
1959

xington County, S. C.
Manufactured and Sold by The E. L. Bryan Company, Columbia, S. C.

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date oF Rehirn

Month

-Jcp

Ja.n_
Jan
Jan

Day Year

2^ 1959

27i 19S9
2^ 1959
27 1959

Aug 4._£

AUg_

Aug.. ,

Aug.. ,

Oct

Knv

i959_Ljul_._
J-9-5-9
I960
I960

-.1.960

196_0_

I960

I960
..I960.

J.960

I960.
1961

1961
1961
1961.

1961
1961

1961
1961-
19-61.

19-61,.

.19-6l_

JL9-6X

.1961.

196:L

-1962
_L9££

IQ^P

J-962

1962
1962
1962

JL962.
T Q f t P

...1962.

1962

2

i>
'13
6

L
5
3-0-
2

1963,
. 1963
1963

JL9&3-
1S65-
]Q^3

1963
1963

. Aug

Feb
Feb

Jun ..

5

17.
17

-1959
1959

-1959-

19^9

H
_2ljL 195-9

-21

9
20
20

10

6

Aug-J-6—
_A_Ug_]_9_

Oct_j_2

Ibo ^
Dec i5_

.-Ma-y—

-May _
May_

Aug_

Jul

19.
19

.26.

T

JulllU

— Jon |26
Jun .2.6

-J.un-

Aug

-Aug.

-Fei—

FeJD

Mar
Msr

May

Mav
May

Mav

Jun_
. Jun,

•Tun

i_ JuJL

30-

-17-
20
28

9—

1̂ ^

1 ^
12

12

29

29
_11

-13

I960

196_Q
1960

_19_6_0

19.60.

. 19-60.

19_6_a

JL9.6LO

-I960

L_19_6_0_

1961.
19-6.1,

.19-61.
__1961

Ĵ -61
.19.61

-1961
19.6.1-

1-96̂
-196JL

JL9-65-
1965

_196l

1961

19̂ 2...

-196Z
JJ2£^
1962
1962

1962
1962

-196.2.
1Q£P

,' 1962

AUK li 1962
Aug

Apr

An y

May

May

..Jun
j~2un
....Aug.

k

196Si

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE
REMARKS^ ^J * h

;^^v.;A/^;'r^;""
Rev. William P. Dovterspike^^~-T- • < "M
Gaston, S. C. T' l i t .
Sara R. Boozer &-

Lexington, S. C.

Mrs. C.H.Harmon
If.P, for S.C._
Lexi ngtoon, S.C.

_Mr..s_. C.Jt.HarmQn _
N.P. for S,C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rev_._._.John Bur_r_ough

Rev. Fred Wolfe

Lexington, S. C.
Clarice ^. i^endrix
W.P. for S. U.

_ JJexL ngton^- S , _ C .

..R.ey. ,E.JI.Mul.lis .

Lee County

Rpl7 , Gaines H.Maso

Swansea, S. C.

Kev. C .M. Jove

.-C.Ql.umb±a_,_S_. C „._

N.P. for S.C

,̂r

r
j.-i

^^^*^^'~fl?^&'A£~
»~^+i r . . « J . Pl ̂ . t^O-. ?,{

Consent of Mother

Leona Jeffcoat

n Consent of Mother

Lottie Lee Smith

Fsthers Cnns^nt.

Wade Gnff

Cayce_, S.C.

Sara R, Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. M.G, Ljerly
New Zion, S.C.

T?RV, 0. M, Morgan

_Leesvi.lle.,___S.. C.

Sera R* Boozer
Prolate Judge

Father's consent

L.C.Long

-^Father.1 s Cons©Q-jf
Willis Lowman

Re^-^-Henry S,¥ingard

C.olumbia, S_. C^ ..
Rev. George E.Jeff
Leesville, S. C-

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

- Lexiiig-t-on-,-S-. C,

^olmi)b1p R H

Rnrn R E^oZPr
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
•^exington. S.C.

Jeanette R.Svjy^ert
¥7?. fo~r~~S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Rey,Ke.rvin 0_. B_ro_w

R^v . Jamps IT. Hugp'in
Leesville, S .C.

Rev. William L. Fa

Columbia.. S.,_C.'
^ara R. Boozer

cr n n / L i ' Probate Judge
b IV 0 -i T,PTT-I ncr-l-.nn- S. C.

18 1963
2L 196.3-

£_

s._
10

J2

19-63-

19-6-3-
19.63..
1963

Rev. C. P. Fisher, 11

Caycfi. .^ .n.
' i1 i f l T ' T f i p FT* TTf* nn T*T T

H.P. for S .C.

poat

- - - - -

Consent of mothers
Eoraine Harris
DlyoJLs Robins an. _

n

s Consent of mother
^are;aret Leaphart

ire loth

• •

'. Rev. Thomas H. Weeks

Lexington, S.C.

- -^v*

*T '

t

'A
'
•


